
Date
Test Type JEE Main JEE 

(Main + Advanced) Physics Chemistry Maths

22-09-2019
RT-01

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P) Electrostatics
Solid State, Liquid Solution, 

Hydrocarbon
Set, Rel, FNC, ITF

29-09-2019
RT-02

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)
Current Electricity, 

Capacitance

Co-ordination Chem., 
Chem. Kinetics, Nuclear Chem., 

Radioactivity, 
Optical Isomerism

LCD, MOD

06-10-2019
RT-03

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P) U & D, Vectors, K-1D, K-2D
Periodic Properties, Chemical 

Bonding, Atomic Structure
LOG, QE, Trigo Ratios & 

Identities

13-10-2019
RT-04

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)
NLM, Friction, Circular 

Motion, WPE

Chemical Bonding, Mole 
Concept, States of Matter 
(Gaseous & Liquid State)

Trigo Eqs, SOT, Seq. Series

20-10-2019
RT-05

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P) MEC, Mag*,  EMI, AC
Metallurgy, 

Halogen Derivatives, 
Alcohol, Phenol & Ethers

Indefinite & Definite 
Integration, AOD 

27-10-2019
RT-06

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (2P)
Modern Physics

d,f, p(15 to 18) Block, 
Electrochem., Carbonyl 

Compounds, Oxyn-Reduction
AUC, DE, Matrices & Det.

03-11-2019
RT-07

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P) COM & Collisions, Rotation
Thermodynamics & 
Thermochemistry, 

Chemical Equilibrium
Point, St. Line, Circle

10-11-2019
RT-08

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)
Thermal Exp., Cal., Heat 

Transfer, KTG, 
Thermodynamics, Elasticity

Hydrogen, s, p  (13-14) Block, 
Ionic Equilibrium, Redox Rxn.

Conic Section

17-11-2019
RT-09

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)
S.H.M., Waves on String, 

Sound waves

Organic nomenclature(IUPAC),
GOC(complete), 
Acidity-Basicity

P & C, Binomial

24-11-2019
RT-10

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P) Ray, Wave Optics

Qualitative Anaylsis, Practical 
Chem., Surface Chem., 

Carboxylic Acids & Amines, 
Biomolecules, Polymer

Vector, 3D, Prob

01-12-2019
RT-11

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (2P)
FM, Gravitation, Errors, Exp. 
Physics, (Electronic Devices,  

Comm. Sys.)* 

St. & Geo. Isomerism, 
Hydrocarbon, Chem. in Everyday 

life, Env. Chem.

Complex No., (Set, Rel, Stat, 
MR, PMI, Height & Dis.)*

08-12-2019
S1 - MT-1

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)

Electrostatics, Current 
electricity, Gravitation, 

Capacitance, MEC, 
Mag*, EMI, AC,

Organic Chemistry - Full Syllabus
Trigo Ratios & Identities, FNC, 
ITF, LCD, MOD,  Integration, 

AOD, AUC, DE 

15-12-2019
S1 - MT-2

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)

Thermal Exp., Cal., Heat 
Transfer, KTG, 

Thermodynamics, Elasticity, 
S.H.M., Waves on String, 
Sound Waves, Ray, Wave 

Optics, EM Waves*,  Modern 
Physics, Errors, Exp. Physics, 
(Electronic Devices, Comm. 

Sys.)*

Physical Chemistry - Full Syllabus

Log, QE, Seq. & Series, P & C, 
Binomial, Complex No., 

Matrices & Det., Probab, 
[Sets, Rel, Stat, MR, PMI, 

Height and Dis.]*

22-12-2019
S1 - MT-3

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)
U & D, Vector, K-1D, 2D, NLM, 

Friction, Circular Motion, 
WPE, COM, Rotational, Fluid

Inorganic Chemistry - Full 
Syllabus

Point, St. Line, Circle, Conic 
Section, Vector, 3D, Trigo 

Eqs., SOT

29-12-2019
S1 - MT-4

JM (1P) AIOT JM (1P) AIOT Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

02-01-2020
S1 - MT-5

JM (1P) Mock 
Test

JM (1P) Mock test Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

05-01-2020
S1 - MT-6

JM (1P) AIOT JM (1P) AIOT Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus

08-01-2020
S1 - MT-7

JM (1P) Mock 
Test

JM (1P) Mock test Full Syllabus Full Syllabus Full Syllabus
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Date
Test Type JEE Main JEE 

(Main + Advanced) Physics Chemistry Maths

19-01-2020
S2 - MT-1

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)
Electrostatics, Current 

electricity, Capacitance, MEC, 
Magnetism*

Hydrocarbon,Optical Isomerism, 
Halogen Derivatives, Alcohol, 

Phenol Ethers, Carbonyl 
compound, Oxyn-Reduction, 
Carboxylic Acids & Amines, 

Biomolecules, Polymer, Chem. in 
Everydaylife

FNC, ITF, LCD, MOD, 
integration, AOD

02-02-2020
S2 - MT-2

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)

EMI, AC, Modern Physics,  
Ray, Wave Optics, EM 

Waves*,Errors, Exp. Phy., 
(Electronic Devices, Comm. 

Sys.*)

Co-ordination Compound, 
Metallurgy, d,f,p (15 to 18)-
Block, Qualitative Anaylsis,
PracticalChem., Solid State, 
Liquid Sol., Chem. Kinetics, 

Nuclear Chem., Radioactivity, 
Electrochem., Surface Chem.

AUC, DE, Matrices & Det., 
Vector,3D, Probab

09-02-2020
S2 - MT-3

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (2P)
Cumulative Syllabus of 

S2 - MT - (1 + 2)
Cumulative Syllabus of 

S2 - MT - (1 + 2)
Cumulative Syllabus of 

S2 - MT - (1 + 2)

16-02-2020
S2 - MT-4

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)

U & D, Vectors, K-1D, K-2D, 
NLM, Friction, Circular 

Motion, WPE, 
COM & Collisions, Rotation

Periodic Properties, Chem. 
Bonding, Hydrogen, s, p (13-14) 
Block, Atomic Structure, Mole 

Concept, States of Matter, 
Thermodynamics & 
Thermochemistry

Log, QE, Seq. & Series, 
P & C, Binomial, 

Complex No.

01-03-2020
S2 - MT-5

JM (1P) JM (1P) + JA (1P)

Gravitation, Fluid, Thermal 
Exp., Cal., Heat Transfer, KTG, 
Elasticity, Thermodynamics, 

S.H.M., 
Waves on String & Sound 

Waves

Chemical, Ionic Equilibrium, 
Redox Rxn, IUPAC, 

GOC(complete), Acid Base 
Theory, Structural & Geometrical 

Isomerism, Hydrocarbon, Env. 
Chem.

Trigo Ratios & Identities, 
Trigo Eq, SOT, Point, St. Line, 

Circle, Conic Section, [Set, Rel, 
Stat, MR, PMI, Height & Dis.]*

08/03/2020
15-03-2020
S2 - MT-6

JM (1P) Mock 
Test

JM (1P) Mock test Full syllabus Full syllabus Full syllabus

22-03-2020
S2 - MT-7

JM (1P) AIOT JM (1P) AIOT Full syllabus Full syllabus Full syllabus

29-03-2020
S2 - MT-8

JM (1P) AIOT JM (1P) AIOT Full syllabus Full syllabus Full syllabus

05-04-2020
S2 - MT-9

JM (1P) AIOT JM (1P) AIOT Full syllabus Full syllabus Full syllabus

12-04-2020
S-Adv-1

JA (1P) Rhythm
Test

Full syllabus Full syllabus Full syllabus

19-04-2020
S-Adv-2

JA (2P) Mock test Half syllabus Half syllabus Half syllabus

26-04-2020
S-Adv-3

JA (2P) Mock test Half syllabus Half syllabus Half syllabus

03-05-2020
S-Adv-4

JA (2P) AIOT Full syllabus Full syllabus Full syllabus

10-05-2020
S-Adv-5

JA (2P) AIOT Full syllabus Full syllabus Full syllabus

04-12-2019
S-B-P

11-12-2019
S-B-C

18-12-2019
S-B-M
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